
1, 

2. 

3. 

fT: u-arr-101(98)2023 /127 

6. 

7. 

930720128 

972462833 

4. 112734477 

012010530 

5. 010930032 

900670105 

972610782 

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY 

SUNIL LAMBA 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

INDU YADAV 

JITENDRA YADAV 

RAJKUMAR SINGH 

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 

DGP HQRS UP LKW 

DGW-101|105)202127 DT 20062023 

2. yerer IYKT, TYTI, IT0, AIFgTI 

t6: GTG:T 20, 2023 

CKT 

KHI 

RBI 

MAU 

FRZ 

JSI 

CDI 

15-06-73 

05-05-78 

10-07-77 

09-11-75 

02-11-76 

08-07-71 

20-07-77 

KNR N 

KNR N 

KNR N 

KNR N 

KNR N 

KNRN 

KNRN 

(g ) 

VNS COMM. 

PRJ COMM. 

VNS COMM. 

KNR ZONE 

PRJ COMM. 

PRJ COMM. 

PRJ COMM. 
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